Keysight U7233A
DDR1 Compliance Test Application with LPDDR
and mobile-DDR Support
For Infiniium Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
02 | Keysight | U7233A DDR1 Compliance Test Application with LPDDR and mobile-DDR Support - Data Sheet
Test, Debug and Characterize your DDR1 Designs Quickly and Easily
The Keysight Technologies, Inc. DDR1 compliance test application provides a fast and easy way

Data rate Minimum bandwidth Minimum channels Compatible oscilloscopes
Up to 400 MT/s 2 GHz 3 Infiniium 9000, 90000, S-Series and Z-Series
Ordering Information
To purchase the DDR1 compliance test application, order the following:
Software Options
Application License type Infiniium
Z-Series
Infiniium
S- Series
Infiniium
90000 Series
Infiniium
9000 Series
DDR1 and LPDDR1
compliance
Fixed Factory-installed U7233A-1FP U7238B-1FP Option 031 Option 031
User-installed U7233A-1FP U7233A-1FP U7233A-1NL U7233A-1NL
Floating Transportable U7233A-1TP U7233B-1TP U7233A-1TP 1, 2 U7233B-1TP 1, 2
Server-based N5435A-021
DDR compliance
software bundle
Fixed Factory-installed N5459B-1FP N5459C-1FP – –